
USD 403 November 2024 OTIS-BISON

  Nov 1 Friday
  

  No School
  

  NO SCHOOL 
  
  
  
  
   

http://www.clipartbest.com/clipart-RcGRyyRpi http://clipart-library.com/clipart/228963.htm

Nov 4 Monday Nov 5 Tuesday Nov 6 Wednesday Nov 7 Thursday Nov 8 Friday

Mini Waffles Donut W.W Bagel Pop Tart
NO SCHOOL Applesauce Pineapple Rings Pears Peaches

Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice
Pepperoni Pizza Tetrazzini Corn Dog Beef Patty 
Broccoli Florets Bread stick Green Beans Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy

Baby Carrots Tossed Salad Tater Tots Broccoli w/Cheese
Strawberries & Bananas Red Peppers Peaches W.W. Roll 

Milk Pears Chocolate Chip Cookie  Pineapple
Milk Milk  Milk

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/228908.htm

Nov. 11 Monday Nov. 12 Tuesday Nov. 13 Wednesday Nov. 14 Thursday Nov. 15 Friday
Breakfast Pizza Coffee Cake Pancake, Sausage Link Long John String Cheese, Yogurt

Pears Fruit Cocktail Tropical Fruit Peaches Applesauce 
Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice

Beef & Bean Burritos Pancake Beef & Noodles Taco Salad Turkey & Cheese Sandwich
Tortilla chips (6-12) Sausage Link Mashed Potatoes Refried Beans Lettuce & Tomato

Garden Salad Hash Brown Patty W.W. Roll Lettuce & Tomato Peas
Corn Green beans Baby Carrots Muffin Oranges & Pineapple

Fruit Cocktail Tropical Fruit Peaches Rosy Applesauce  Milk
Milk Milk Milk Milk

http://clipart-library.com/clipart/228972.htm
Nov. 18 Monday Nov. 19 Tuesday Nov. 20 Wednesday Nov. 21 Thursday Nov. 22 Friday

Scrambled Eggs, Toast Muffin Sausage Biscuit Sandwich Fruit Cup, String Cheese Pancake on a stick 
Mandarin Oranges Tropical Fruit  Pineapple  Peaches  Bananas 
Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice

Chicken Nuggets Macaroni & Cheese Ham & Cheese Wrap Crispitos Turkey & Gravy
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Little Smokies Pasta Salad Tortilla Chips / Salsa Mashed Potatoes 

Garden Salad Red Peppers Lettuce & Tomato Tossed salad W.W. Roll, Stuffing
W.W. Roll Fresh Baby Carrots Rice Krispie Bar Refried Beans Green Beans 

Tropical Fruit Fruit Cocktail Peaches Banana Pears, Pumpkin Pie
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk 

https://clipart-library.com/clipart/172.htm http://clipart-library.com/clipart/228908.htm
Nov. 25 Monday Nov. 26 Tuesday Nov. 27 Wednesday Nov. 28 Thursday Nov. 29 Friday

French Toast Sticks Breakfast Bread, Yogurt
Pineapple Fruit Cocktail  

Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice  

Popcorn Chicken Cheese Pizza NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 
Tossed Salad Steamed Carrots  
Oven Fries Broccoli Florets  

Red Pepper Strips Mandarin Oranges  
Fruit Cocktail Cherry Crisp (9-12)  

Milk Milk  
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